
Detailschnitte, MST 1:500 1 2

Bodenaufbau 2.OG

Bodenbelag

Unterlagsboden mit Bodenheizung

Trennlage

Trittschalldämmung

Hartschaumplatte

Sichtbetondecke

37.5 cm

1.5 cm

6 cm

2 cm

2 cm

26 cm

Wohngeschoss 1 / Wohnung

Eingangsgeschoss / Mehrzweckräume

Wohngeschoss 2 / Wohnung

Wandaufbau

Mineralische Farbe

Hydroaktiver Dickputz

Aussendämmung EPS

Mauerwerk

Innenputz

Malerflies

49 cm

2cm

28 cm

17.5 cm

1.5 cm

Bodenaufbau 1.OG

Bodenbelag

Unterlagsboden mit Bodenheizung

Trennlage

Trittschalldämmung

Hartschaumplatte, 2x

Stahlbetondecke

39.5 cm

1.5 cm

6 cm

2 cm

2 cm

28 cm

Bodenaufbau DG

Bodenbelag

Unterlagsboden mit

Bodenheizung

Trittschalldämmung

Hartschaumplatte

Stahlbetondecke

49.5 cm

1.5 cm

6 cm

2 cm

2 cm

38 cm

Dachgeschoss / Attikawohnung 

Terrassenaufbau DG

Zementplatten

Kies

Drainage / Schutzvlies

Wassersperre PBD 2-lagig

PUR Dämmplatten

PUR im Gefälle 1.5%

Dampfsperre ELA

Sichtbetondecke

54.0 - 58.0 cm

4 cm

3 cm

1 cm

1 cm

16 cm

2-6 cm

1 cm

26 cm

Dachaufbau DG

extensive Begrünung

Schutzvlies, Drainage

Wassersperre PBD

PUR Alu

Dampfsperre ELA

Sichtbetondecke

63.0 cm

8 cm

1 cm

1 cm

26 cm

1 cm

26 cm

Bodenaufbau EG

Zementüberzug gestrichen

Stahlbeton

XPS

Magerbeton

57 cm

3 cm

25 cm

24 cm

5 cm

Wandaufbau

Mineralische Farbe

Hydroaktiver Dickputz Biozide

Aussenwärmedämmung EPS

Stahlbeton gestrichen

57 cm

2 cm

30 cm

25 cm
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